General information about company

Scrip code 541347

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE295701015

Name of the company

Parvati Sweetners and Power Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold: Y Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Areoldng as a 7o 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up | underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
1) (II) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
av shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Classeg: | Class 1 /0
held (V) X egcy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 95713606 95713606 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
Group
(B) Public 13635 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13640 149143817 149143817 100 149143817 149143817 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;llllmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of ares
0. ine full . pledged or o
assuming Tull | T ocked in shares . Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . Othemlse
Shares No. of Underlvi conversion of | (XIT) Number of
ying : encumbered | Number o
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
1) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
. (XD= (VID)+ No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X)As a % of held held (1) (i1) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 64.18 95713606
Group
(B) Public 35.82 158429751 29.65 53277963 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15842975 10.62 148991569 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly | shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a70
(I10) shares held . (AV)+HV)+ Total
(Iv) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) As a Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 9753037 9753037 | 6.54 9753037 9753037 | 6.54
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 85960569 85960569 57.64 85960569 85960569 | 57.64
(Slu)b-Total (A) 5 95713606 95713606 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 95713606 95713606 | 64.18 95713606 95713606 | 64.18
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 310505 310505 0.21 310505 310505 [ 0.21
Personnel
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 31234 31234 0.02 31234 31234 0.02
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 13335 8322658 8322658 | 5.58 8322658 8322658 |5.58
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal = 40954399 40954399 | 27.46 40954399 40954399 |27.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 34 48829 48829 0.03 48829 48829 0.03
o) Bodies Corporate 38 502122 502122 0.34 502122 502122 0.34
(m) Any Other (specify) | 155 3260464 3260464 2.19 3260464 3260464 | 2.19
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13635 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)*+(B) 13635 53430211 53430211 35.82 53430211 53430211 |35.82
2)+B)(3)*+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;fotal(A+B+C2 13640 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13640 149143817 149143817 | 100 149143817 149143817 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No- Of a5 a v Number of Locked | pledged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . un}: er OXI;) cred | p ti ged of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares She‘lres Underlying conversion of | I shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstar?ding convertible securities ( as a (XHI) held in

convertible & | securities and percentage of 0 o/ | dematerialized

L Warrants ) Asa % Asa %
securities (Xi) No. Of . dllqted share of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. (a) | Shares ( 9| Shares category | category | category
(a) (VIDH(X) As a held | @ |held (i) (i) (iif)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 6.54 9753037
(d) 57.64 85960569
flu)b'TOtal (A) 64.18 95713606
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.18 95713606
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(©) 0.21 0 0 310505 0 0 0
) 0.02 0 0 31234 0 0 0
(2) 5.58 0 0 8170513 0 0 0
(h) 27.46 15842975 | 38.68 40954399 0 0 0
(1) 0.03 0 0 48829 0 0 0
) 0.34 0 0 502019 0 0 0
(m) 2.19 0 0 3260464 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal ®) 35.82 15842975 | 29.65 53277963 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 35.82 158429751 29.65 53277963 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 158429751 10.62 148991569
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 15842975 | 10.62 148991569




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jai Narayan Chouksey

Poonam Chouksey

Anupam Chouksey

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPC2632A

ACYPC2633B

ADCPCI1557H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.62

6.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Class eg:y

Total

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4

1.92

0.62

6.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

0.62

6.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5962963

2862469

927605

9753037

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited

Kalchuri Contractors Limited

Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAKCA6996]

AADCKO0016E

AAACY3076B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46979061

38981508

85960569

Class eg:y

Total

46979061

38981508

85960569

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.5

26.14

57.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.5

26.14

57.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46979061

38981508

85960569

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parth Suryawanshi

Vijay Suryawansi

Yogesh Kumar Chouksey

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GNOPS0806R

AJAPS5221L

AHDPC7061R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7843000

7999975

2208674

18051649

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7843000

7999975

2208674

18051649

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.26

5.36

1.48

12.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7843000

7999975

2208674

18051649

Class eg:y

Total

7843000

7999975

2208674

18051649

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.26

5.36

1.48

12.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.26

5.36

1.48

12.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7843000

7999975

15842975

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

87.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7843000

7999975

2208674

18051649

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

147

155

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2629827

612196

18441

3260464

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
W)+ (VD)

2629827

612196

18441

3260464

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

0.41

0.01

2.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2629827

612196

18441

3260464

Class eg:y

Total

2629827

612196

18441

3260464

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

0.41

0.01

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

0.41

0.01

2.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2629827

612196

18441

3260464

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







