General information about company								
Scrip code	541347							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE295Z01015							
Name of the company	Parvati Sweetners and Power Ltd.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table I	- Summa	ary Statement	t holding of sp	pecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares Total nos.		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V		Rights held in	each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	3 6		shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18	
(B)	Public	13635	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211		53430211	35.82	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	13640	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100	

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s							
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Locked in share		Locked in shares		ocked in shares pledged or otherwise		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.18					95713606							
(B)	Public				35.82	15842975	29.65			53277963	0	0	0				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total				100	15842975	10.62			148991569	0	0	0				

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing sl	harehold	ing pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promo	ter Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promo	oter Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	9753037			9753037	6.54	9753037		9753037	6.54
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	85960569			85960569	57.64	85960569		85960569	57.64
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	95713606			95713606	64.18	95713606		95713606	64.18
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	nstitutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	nstitutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions					_					
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	310505			310505	0.21	310505		310505	0.21
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	31234			31234	0.02	31234		31234	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13335	8322658			8322658	5.58	8322658		8322658	5.58
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	71	40954399			40954399	27.46	40954399		40954399	27.46
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	34	48829			48829	0.03	48829		48829	0.03
(1)	Bodies Corporate	38	502122			502122	0.34	502122		502122	0.34
(m)	Any Other (specify)	155	3260464			3260464	2.19	3260464		3260464	2.19
Sub-Total (B)(4)		13635	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211		53430211	35.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13635	53430211			53430211	35.82	53430211		53430211	35.82
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public shareho	older		+		+
Total (A+B+C2		13640	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100
Total (A+B+C)		13640	149143817			149143817	100	149143817		149143817	100

	Т	Table II - Stat	tement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of in shares (Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	moter Gr	oup	l				I.
(1)	Indian									1		
(a)				6.54					9753037	1		
(d)				57.64					85960569	1		
Sub-Total (A)				CA 10					05712707	1		
(1)				64.18					95713606			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.18					95713606			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c shareholde	er	ı			1		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									1		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons								1		
(c)				0.21	0	0			310505	0	0	0
(f)				0.02	0	0			31234	0	0	0
(g)				5.58	0	0			8170513	0	0	0
(h)				27.46	15842975	38.68			40954399	0	0	0
(i)				0.03	0	0			48829	0	0	0
(1)				0.34	0	0			502019	0	0	0
(m)				2.19	0	0			3260464	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.82	15842975				53277963	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				35.82	15842975	29.65			53277963	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder				1
Total (A+B+C2)				100	15842975	10.62			148991569	-		
Total (A+B+C				100	15842975	10.62			148991569			

		Individuals/Hindu undivide	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jai Narayan Chouksey	Poonam Chouksey	Anupam Chouksey	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACYPC2632A	ACYPC2633B	ADCPC1557H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	0.62	6.54
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg:X	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
Class eg:y				
Total	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4	1.92	0.62	6.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4	1.92	0.62	6.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5962963	2862469	927605	9753037
Reason for not providing PAN	viding PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
shareholder type	1 TOHIOTOI	TOHOGI	1 IOIIIOCI	

	Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ananjay Construction And Contracts Private Limited	Kalchuri Contractors Limited	Yamini Vyapaar Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAKCA6996J	AADCK0016E	AAACY3076B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Class eg:y Total	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Total as a % of	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		20.14		37.04
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.5	26.14	0	57.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b) Number of equity				
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	46979061	38981508	0	85960569
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	T		T
Reason for not providing PAN				

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

	Individuals - ii. Indivi	dual shareholders holding	nominal share capital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Parth Suryawanshi	Vijay Suryawansi	Yogesh Kumar Chouksey	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	GNOPS0806R	AJAPS5221L	AHDPC7061R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7843000	7999975	2208674	18051649
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7843000	7999975	2208674	18051649
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.26	5.36	1.48	12.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7843000	7999975	2208674	18051649
Class eg:y				
Total	7843000	7999975	2208674	18051649
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.26	5.36	1.48	12.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.26	5.36	1.48	12.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	7843000	7999975	0	15842975
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	87.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7843000	7999975	2208674	18051649
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•	•	<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares	•	•	•
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

			Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More	Category	Category	Category	
than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	147	6	155
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2629827	612196	18441	3260464
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2629827	612196	18441	3260464
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	0.41	0.01	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2629827	612196	18441	3260464
Class eg:y				
Total	2629827	612196	18441	3260464
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	0.41	0.01	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	0.41	0.01	2.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2629827	612196	18441	3260464
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0